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IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1 ITA
2 GBR
3 HUN
4 JPN
5 AUT
6 SLO
7 SLO
8 AUT
9 GBR
10 AUT
11 HUN
12 JPN
13 ITA
14 SLO
15 JPN

Guest

JPN
SLO
AUT
GBR
ITA
HUN
ITA
JPN
HUN
GBR
ITA
SLO
GBR
AUT
HUN

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
1.

ITA:

GBR:
HUN:

JPN:
AUT:
SLO:
SLO:
AUT:

GBR:

AUT:

HUN:

JPN:
ITA:

SLO:
JPN:

21.
25.
22.
20.

3.
16.
14.
17.
18.
18.
21.

8.
14.
16.

As of SAT 20 APR 2019

FADANI Davide
ALDERSON Mason
HORVATH Dominik
NAKAJIMA Teruto
BECK Felix
SIROVNIK Nik
MARKUN Lenart
ZUNDEL Kilian
TALBOT Samuel
HOCHEGGER Fabian
SCHLEKMANN Mark
UENO Teppei
LINDER Tim

MASIC Bine

MARUYAMA Shoma

Best Players
1.

JPN:

SLO:
AUT:
GBR:

ITA:

HUN:

ITA:
JPN:

HUN:
GBR:

ITA:
SLO:

GBR:

AUT:

HUN:

1.
24.
9.
22.
13.

11.
10.
15.
12.

SATO Eiki

USNIK Val

LINDNER Luis
BOWERING Bradley
SOELVA Maximilian
KERESZTES Levente
PAYRA Samuel
ANDO Yusaku
MESTERHAZY Balint
KERLIN William
OEHLER Manuel
PRIMOZIC Zan
CHABOT Louis
KRAINZ Clemens

HORVATH Milan
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